Arkansas Department of Health

A
{y@ Lead-Based Paint Program
f> 4815 West Markham Street, Mail Slot 32 e Little Rock, Arkansas 72205-3867
)

www.healthy.arkansas.gov
501-671-1472

Certified Lead Abatement Inspectors, Risk Assessors,
Workers and Supervisors

Certificate # Name Address City State Zip Phone Expiration  Discipline Employer
Code Date

Certified Individuals

** Individuals Must Be Employed by a Licensed Firm to Perform Duties of Certificate**
Environmental

000318 Cole, 2415 W. 8th Street  Russellville AR 72801 479880-6055  1/2/2021  Inspector Enterprise
Michael Group, Inc.
Cole Risk Environmental
000319 - 2415 W. 8th Street  Russellville AR 72801 479 880-6055 1/2/2021 Enterprise
Michael Assessor
Group, Inc.
000326 Terry, 1922 Sunnyland  Mountain o 75560 501-373-8644  6/26/2020 RISk | oad Technologies
Juanita Road View Assessor

Last Updated: 6/9/2020


http://www.healthy.arkansas.gov/

000327

000328

000354

000362

000353

000352

000313

000311

Terry,
Frank

Terry,
Frank

Robert
Raines, 111

Joseph
Taylor

Jones,
Eldridge

Juan,
Bastida

Simpson, Liz

Tolleson,
Craig

Last Updated: 6/9/2020

1922 Sunnyland
Road

1922 Sunnyland
Road

P.O. Box 17867

2944 Southwest
Blvd

9 Remington Cove

9 Remington Cove

PO Box 242

PO Box 242

Mountain
View

Mountain
View

Shreveport

Kansas City

Little Rock

Little Rock

Scott

Scott

AR

AR

LA

MO

AR

AR

AR

AR

72560

72560

71138

64068

72204

72204

72142

72142

501-373-8644

501-373-8644

318-687-3771

816-960-4675

501-562-3818

501-562-3818

501-961-1003

501-961-1003

6/26/2020

6/26/2020

1/28/2021

8/9/2020

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

7/13/2020

Inspector

Risk
ASSessor

Supervisor

Risk
ASSessor

Worker

Worker

Inspector

Inspector

Lead Technologies

Lead Technologies

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

Titan
Environmental

Environmental
Protection
Associates

Environmental
Protection
Associates

Morris &
Associates

Morris &
Associates



000312

000371

000369

000368

000368

000377

000370

Tolleson,
Craig

Callender,
Keith

Heidecker,
Jerald

Holcomb,
Justin

O’Glee,
Lane

Westfall,
Laura

Beck, Dana

Last Updated: 6/9/2020

PO Box 242

10100 Woolworth
Rd

10100 Woolworth
Rd

10100 Woolworth
Rd

10100 Woolworth
Rd

1455 E. Chestnut
Expressway

10100 Woolworth
Rd

Scott

Keithville

Keithville

Keithville

Keithville

Springfield

Keithville

AR

LA

LA

LA

LA

MO

LA

72142

71047

71047

71047

71047

65802

71047

501-961-1003

318-687-3771

318-687-3771

318-687-3771

318-687-3771

417-890-9500

318-687-3771

In House Employees

7/13/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

12/20/2021

11/20/2020

Risk
ASSessor

Risk
ASSessor

Risk
ASSessor

Risk
ASSessor

Inspector

Inspector

Risk
ASSessor

Morris &
Associates

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

Environmental
Works, Inc.

Altec
Environmental
Consulting, LLC

**Not authorized to perform lead-based paint activities outside of employer**



000332

000333

000320

000321

000315

000316

000314

000324

Ruth, Mitzi

Ruth, Mitzi

Evans,
Rickey

Evans,
Rickey

Jones, Rick

Jones, Rick

Jones, Rick

Priddy,
Dianne

Last Updated: 6/9/2020

10132 Princeton
Pike Road

10132 Princeton
Pike Road

500 West Markham
Street Suite 120 W.

500 West Markham
Street Suite 120 W.

500 West Markham
Street Suite 120 W.

500 West Markham
Street Suite 120 W.

500 West Markham
Street Suite 120 W.

528 Thomas Ave.

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

North Little
Rock

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

72602

72602

72201

72201

72201

72201

72201

72099

870 247-3954

870 247-3954

501-371-4849

501-371-4849

501-371-4849

501-371-4849

501-371-4849

501-987-7679

7/19/2020

7/19/2020

9/17/2020

9/17/2020

9/17/2020

9/17/2020

9/17/2020

6/7/2020

Inspector

Risk
ASSessor

Inspector

Risk
ASSessor

Risk
ASSessor

Supervisor

Inspector

Inspector

City of
Pine Bluff

City of
Pine Bluff

City of
Little Rock

City of Little Rock

City of Little Rock

City of Little Rock

City of Little Rock

LRAFB
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